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Certificate Number: \|-CO0-71191-698d2a9e532ca
Date : February 12, 2026

U

//P

Seller (Exporter)
Integrated Global Services
7600 Whitepine Road

Transport Type Port of Loading
Air IAD

Richmond Destination Country Destination Port
MR Qatar DOH
USA
§xpartDate Exporting Carrier
i 2026-02-13 QATAR AIRWAYS
Consignee

Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor
The Pearl

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB
157-93061032

Qatar
Owner or Agent
*kkkkkkkhkhkhkk

Forwarding Agent
RADIUS INTERNATIONAL

Remarks
Buyer (Importer) SAE00103856 T26-43890

Consignor reference: T26-43890

Description Weigh c £ Origi
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) eight ountryion Origin
Polymers Of Propylene Or Other Olefins Others, In Primary Form. 0.18 kg United States
H.S.Code: 3902.90.0000 China

Sand Blasting Machines. 50.16 United States
H.S.Code: 8424.30.1000

Parts Of Machinery And Apparatus For Soldering, Brazing Or Welding, Others 9.72 kg United States
H.S.Code: 8468.90.0000

Other Plates,sheets,film,foil & Strip,of Plastic, Noncelluar & Not Reinforced,laminated,supported Or 21.74 kg United States
Combined With Oth Mat,of Polymers

H.S.Code: 3920.10.0000
Articles Of Plastics & Articles Of Other Materials Of Heading 3901 To 3914, 1.40 kg United States
H.S.Code: 3926.90.9988

Pipe Or Tube Fittings, Others, Iron Or Nonstainless Steel Fittings Others 0.10 kg United States
H.S.Code: 7307.99.0000

Pipe Or Tube Fittings, Others, Iron Or Nonstainless Steel Fittings Others 6.10 kg United States
H.S.Code: 8501.31.6000

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing

Name of Authorized Trade Association

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

G“AMBQ of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
\ P o -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
‘f 0% g3 truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
t % o -In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and

o hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
5 FLORIDA ! GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
v= . -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.

s . ‘é h )

Digitally signed by Fast Track Global
Services

Fast Track
Re€ason: MI-C00-71191-698d2a%9e532ca
. Location: Miami, FL, USA
Global ServicesV:ii i m: tileis w0
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN
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CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number :

Date :

MI-COO-71191-698d2a9e532ca
February 12, 2026

Seller (Exporter)
Integrated Global Services
7600 Whitepine Road
Richmond

VA

USA

Transport Type
Air

Port of Loading
IAD

Destination Country
Qatar

Destination Port
DOH

Export Date

Consignee

Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
UDC Tower 27th Floor

The Pearl

Qatar

2026-02-13

Exporting Carrier
QATAR AIRWAYS

Import Permit Number
Kkkkkkkkkkkkkkk

Bill of Lading / AWB
157-93061032

Owner or Agent
*kkkkkkkhkhkhkk

Forwarding Agent
RADIUS INTERNATIONAL

Buyer (Importer)

Remarks
SAE00103856 T26-43890

Consignor reference: T26-43890

Description

(May include notes on Quantity, ltem Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.) Ysioht CountyolDnsin
Power supplies for automatic data processing machines or units thereof of heading 8471, 271.90 kg United States
H.S.Code: 8515.90.2000

Gauges For Measuring Length 0.04 kg United States

H.S.Code: 9017.30.8000

end of product:

Name of Authorized Trade Association

AM
\&,...-.., .

!p“"“%

a&
)

Authorized Signature Liane Ventura

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:

- The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of
origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.

-The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of
Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.

-The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this
Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing
of any innacuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.

-The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the
truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.

-In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and
hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify
GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.

-The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.
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INVOICE # 26-43890

PURCHASE ORDER # 726-43890

Consignor

Contact

O m s B W R

e e
BN B D

15

DATE Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Integrated Global Services, Inc. C g
7600 Whitepine Road
North Chesterfield, VA 23237
United States of America
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com
Nate Hunt
0022 Ear Muff 4 ea
Co044 Visqueen 2 ea
ENO007 Powder Line Fittings 10 ea
L0011 Testex Tape 50 per roll 4rl
S0009 HVOF Powder Line - 130 9 ea
S0010 Propane Regulator 2 ea
50011 Oxygen Regulator 2'ea
50012 Nitrogen Regulator 2 ea
50018 3/8" Oxygen Supply Line - 50' 4 ea
S0019 3/8" Nitrogen Supply Line - 50' 4 ea
$0020 3/8" Propane Supply Line - 50' 4 ea
50029 Sign - “"No Smoking" 2 ea
S0030 Sign - "Danger Nitrogen" 2 ea
50031 Sign - "Oxygen" 2 ea
S0032 Sign - “Danger Propane" 2eo
S0033 Sign - "Danger Hexavalent Chrome" 2 ea
507-01-262 011-348-4100 DC GEARMOTOR lea
K52226-1 AL Bridge Kit 3 ea
K52216-1 Tig Pendant Apex 3 Series lea
K52083-48 Flat Track HELIX 48" Long 1ea
K52229-25C  PTW-18M-500 Mechanized Welding Torch 1ea
K52236-1 APEX Lift Cart iea
VALUE § 24,799.22

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of Qatar

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and autharized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99

Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
uUDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
Doha, Qatar

Abigail Agatsuma Mr. Wajid Ali
Tel +97.444.020135 Tel 497.444.02103/04

abigail@petromech.com.qa

UsA 3926.90.9988

UsA 3920.10.0000
USA 8424.90.9500
USA 9017.30.8000
usA 8424.90.9500
USA 8424.90.9500
USA 8424.90.9500
UsA 8424.90.9500
USA 8424.90.9500
usa 8424.90.9500
USA 8424.90.9500
CHINA 3902.90.0000
usa 3926.90.9988
UsA 3926.90.9988
Usa 3926.90.9988
USA 3926.90.9988
usA 8515.90.2000
UsA 8515.90.2000
usa 8515.90.2000
(V) 8515.90.2000
USA 8515.90.2000
usa 8515.90.2000

0.35
10.87
0.01
0.01
2.36
142
1.72
172
4.18
4.18
4,18
0.02
0.02
0.01
0.02
0.02
6.10
2.56
1.89
6.08
5.87
83.46

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

&2IgS

wajid@petromech.com.qa

1.40
21.74
0.10
0.04
21.24
2,84
3.44
3.44
16.72
16.72
16.72
0.04
0.04
0.02
.04
0.04
6.10
7.68
1.89
6.08
5.87
250.38

BT R R L VLV S NV A VA VeV R VT AR T Vel VA AV VR VR G 7

Nate Hunt
Warehouse Logisites Techniclan

29.00
96.72
6.77
36.00
48.95
203.58
160.43
15783
3211
42.17
37.22
8.31
8.31
831
8.31
8.31
607.70
1,515.28
5,446.31
2,588.07
2,162.00
2,305.41

numwvwnrumrnUrnnnneenunoe ey e n

116.00
193.44
67.70
144.00
440,55
407.16
320.86
314.26
128.44
168.68
148.88
16.62
16.62
16.62
16.62
16,62
607.70
4,545.84
5,446,31
2,588.07
2,162.00
6,916.23

to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of
Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

Confidential Information
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INVOICE # 26-43890 PA CKING LIST

PURCHASE ORDER # T26-43890 o =
DATE Tuesday, February 10, 2026 ‘ lgs
Consignor Integrated Global Services, inc. Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
7600 Whitepine Road UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
North Chesterfield, VA 23237 Doha, Qatar
United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt Abigail Agatsuma Mr. Wajid Ali
nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com Tel +97.444.020135 Tel +97.444.02103/04
abigail@petromech.com.qa wajid@petromech.com.ga
1 C0022 Ear Muff 4 ea USA 0.35 1.40
2 C0044 Visqueen 2 ea USA 10.87 21.74
3 DNOO7 Powder Line Fittings 10 ea USA 0.01 0.10
4 L0011 Testex Tape 50 per roll 4 rl USA 0.01 0.04
5 S0009 HVOF Powder Line - 130' 9 ea USA 2.36 21.24
6 S0010 Propane Regulator 2 ea USA 1.42 2.34
7 S0011 Oxygen Regulator 2 ea USA 1.72 3.44
8 S0012 Nitrogen Regulator 2 ea USA 1.72 3.44
) 50018 3/8" Oxygen Supply Line - 50' 4 ea USA 4.18 16.72
10 S0019 3/8" Nitrogen Supply Line - 50' 4 ea USA 4.18 16.72
11 $0020 3/8" Propane Supply Line - 50" 4 ea USA 4.18 16.72
12 S0029 Sign - "No Smoking" 2 ea CHINA 0.02 0.04
13 S0030 Sign - "Danger Nitrogen" 2 ea USA 0.02 0.04
14 S0031 Sign - "Oxygen" 2 ea USA 0.01 0.02
15 50032 Sign - "Danger Propane" 2 ea USA 0.02 0.04
16 S0033 Sign - "Danger Hexavalent Chrome" 2 ea USA 0.02 0.04
17 507-01-262 011-348-4100 DC GEARMOTOR 1 ea USA 6.10 6.10
18 K52226-1 AL Bridge Kit 3ea USA 2.56 7.68

K52216-1 Tig Pendant Apex 3 Series 1ea USA 1.89 1.89

Confidential Information
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INVOICE # 26-43890

PURCHASE ORDER # T26-43850
DATE Tuesday, February 10, 2026

K52083-48 Flat Track HELIX 48" Long 1ea
K52229-25C  PTW-18M-500 Mechanized Welding Torch 1ea
K52236-1 APEX Lift Cart 3 ea

NET WEIGHT 382.58 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 479.50 kg

1 Crate - 122x101x114CM., 157KG
1 Crate - 119x99x160CM., 108.5KG
1 Crate - 119x99x160CM., 105.5KG
1 Crate - 119x99x160CM., 108.5KG

PﬁgKING LIST
S2Igs

USA 6.08 6.08
USA 5.87 5.87
USA 83.46 250.38

Confidential Information
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