



greater
miami
chamber
of commerce®



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **MI-COO-71191-698d2a9e532ca**
Date : **February 12, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) Integrated Global Services 7600 Whitepine Road Richmond VA USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading IAD
	Destination Country Qatar	Destination Port DOH
	Export Date 2026-02-13	Exporting Carrier QATAR AIRWAYS
Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting UDC Tower 27th Floor The Pearl Qatar	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB 157-93061032
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent RADIUS INTERNATIONAL
	Buyer (Importer) Remarks SAE00103856 T26-43890 Consignor reference: T26-43890	



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Polymers Of Propylene Or Other Olefins Others, In Primary Form. H.S.Code: 3902.90.0000	0.18 kg	United States China
Sand Blasting Machines. H.S.Code: 8424.30.1000	50.16	United States
Parts Of Machinery And Apparatus For Soldering, Brazing Or Welding, Others H.S.Code: 8468.90.0000	9.72 kg	United States
Other Plates,sheets,film,foil & Strip,of Plastic, Noncelluar & Not Reinforced,laminated,supported Or Combined With Oth Mat,of Polymers H.S.Code: 3920.10.0000	21.74 kg	United States
Articles Of Plastics & Articles Of Other Materials Of Heading 3901 To 3914, H.S.Code: 3926.90.9988	1.40 kg	United States
Pipe Or Tube Fittings, Others, Iron Or Nonstainless Steel Fittings Others H.S.Code: 7307.99.0000	0.10 kg	United States
Pipe Or Tube Fittings, Others, Iron Or Nonstainless Steel Fittings Others H.S.Code: 8501.31.6000	6.10 kg	United States

Name of Authorized Trade Association

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
 - The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
 -The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
 -The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
 -The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
 -In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
 -The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Liane Ventura

Authorized Signature **Liane Ventura**



greater
miami
chamber
of commerce®



CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN

ORIGINAL

TO VALIDATE, GO TO
VERIFY.FTGS.US

Certificate Number : **MI-COO-71191-698d2a9e532ca**
Date : **February 12, 2026**

Seller (Exporter) Integrated Global Services 7600 Whitepine Road Richmond VA USA	Transport Type Air	Port of Loading IAD
	Destination Country Qatar	Destination Port DOH
Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting UDC Tower 27th Floor The Pearl Qatar	Export Date 2026-02-13	Exporting Carrier QATAR AIRWAYS
	Import Permit Number *****	Bill of Lading / AWB 157-93061032
	Owner or Agent *****	Forwarding Agent RADIUS INTERNATIONAL
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks SAE00103856 T26-43890 Consignor reference: T26-43890	



Description (May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, Kind of Packages.)	Weight	Country of Origin
Power supplies for automatic data processing machines or units thereof of heading 8471; H.S.Code: 8515.90.2000	271.90 kg	United States
Gauges For Measuring Length H.S.Code: 9017.30.8000	0.04 kg	United States
-----end of products-----	=====	=====



Name of Authorized Trade Association

The Applicant (or the Applicant on behalf of the Consignor), by utilizing this document, certifies that:
 - The above mentioned goods originate in the country(ies) specified above and comply with the rules of origin applicable in the country(ies) to those goods.
 - The information in this certificate and in any documents provided to the Greater Miami Chamber of Commerce ("GMCC") is accurate, true and complete.
 - The Applicant undertakes to advise GMCC and any other person(s) to whom the applicant provides this Certificate (or to whom the Certificate is provided to with the knowledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing of any inaccuracy, omission or change in such information, or in the origin of goods.
 - The Applicant will maintain, and present upon request, such documentation as is necessary to verify the truth, accuracy and completeness of this certificate and accompanying documents.
 - In consideration for the GMCC's issuance of this Certificate, the Applicant agrees to release, discharge and hold harmless GMCC from any liability in connection with the issuance of this certificate and to indemnify GMCC in respect of any costs and/or claims made against GMCC in connection herewith.
 - The Applicant is authorized to give the undertakings set out herein.



Liane Ventura

Authorized Signature **Liane Ventura**

INVOICE # 26-43890
 PURCHASE ORDER # T26-43890
 DATE Tuesday, February 10, 2026

Shipping Terms: NLR / EAR99



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com
 Nate Hunt

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel +97.444.020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa

Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel +97.444.02103/04
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	SCHEDULE B	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG	Cost Per Unit	Total Cost
1	C0022	Ear Muff	4	ea	USA	3926.90.9988	0.35	1.40	\$ 29.00	\$ 116.00
2	C0044	Visqueen	2	ea	USA	3920.10.0000	10.87	21.74	\$ 96.72	\$ 193.44
3	DN007	Powder Line Fittings	10	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	0.01	0.10	\$ 6.77	\$ 67.70
4	L0011	Testex Tape 50 per roll	4	rl	USA	9017.30.8000	0.01	0.04	\$ 36.00	\$ 144.00
5	S0009	HVOF Powder Line - 130'	9	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	2.36	21.24	\$ 48.95	\$ 440.55
6	S0010	Propane Regulator	2	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	1.42	2.84	\$ 203.58	\$ 407.16
7	S0011	Oxygen Regulator	2	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	1.72	3.44	\$ 160.43	\$ 320.86
8	S0012	Nitrogen Regulator	2	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	1.72	3.44	\$ 157.13	\$ 314.26
9	S0018	3/8" Oxygen Supply Line - 50'	4	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	4.18	16.72	\$ 32.11	\$ 128.44
10	S0019	3/8" Nitrogen Supply Line - 50'	4	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	4.18	16.72	\$ 42.17	\$ 168.68
11	S0020	3/8" Propane Supply Line - 50'	4	ea	USA	8424.90.9500	4.18	16.72	\$ 37.22	\$ 148.88
12	S0029	Sign - "No Smoking"	2	ea	CHINA	3902.90.0000	0.02	0.04	\$ 8.31	\$ 16.62
13	S0030	Sign - "Danger Nitrogen"	2	ea	USA	3926.90.9988	0.02	0.04	\$ 8.31	\$ 16.62
14	S0031	Sign - "Oxygen"	2	ea	USA	3926.90.9988	0.01	0.02	\$ 8.31	\$ 16.62
15	S0032	Sign - "Danger Propane"	2	ea	USA	3926.90.9988	0.02	0.04	\$ 8.31	\$ 16.62
16	S0033	Sign - "Danger Hexavalent Chrome"	2	ea	USA	3926.90.9988	0.02	0.04	\$ 8.31	\$ 16.62
17	507-01-262	011-348-4100 DC GEARMOTOR	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	6.10	6.10	\$ 607.70	\$ 607.70
18	K52226-1	AL Bridge Kit	3	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	2.56	7.68	\$ 1,515.28	\$ 4,545.84
19	K52216-1	Tig Pendant Apex 3 Series	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	1.89	1.89	\$ 5,446.31	\$ 5,446.31
20	K52083-48	Flat Track HELIX 48" Long	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	6.08	6.08	\$ 2,588.07	\$ 2,588.07
21	K52229-25C	PTW-18M-500 Mechanized Welding Torch	1	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	5.87	5.87	\$ 2,162.00	\$ 2,162.00
22	K52236-1	APEX Lift Cart	3	ea	USA	8515.90.2000	83.46	250.38	\$ 2,305.41	\$ 6,916.23

VALUE \$ 24,799.22

Nate Hunt
 Warehouse Logistics Technician

These Commodities Licensed by the U.S for Ultimate Destination of Qatar

These items are controlled by the U.S. Government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first Export Clearance Requirements and Authorities Part 758-page 10 Export Administration Regulations Bureau of Industry and Security November 17, 2023 obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.



Liane Victoria Suarez

INVOICE # 26-43890
PURCHASE ORDER # T26-43890
DATE Tuesday, February 10, 2026



Consignor Integrated Global Services, Inc.
 7600 Whitepine Road
 North Chesterfield, VA 23237
 United States of America
Contact Nate Hunt
 nate.hunt@integratedglobal.com

Consignee Technochem Limited Trading and Contracting
 UDC Tower 27th Floor, The Pearl
 Doha, Qatar

Abigail Agatsuma
 Tel +97.444.020135
 abigail@petromech.com.qa

Mr. Wajid Ali
 Tel +97.444.02103/04
 wajid@petromech.com.qa

ITEM	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UOM	COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	NET WEIGHT KG	TOTAL NET WEIGHT KG
1	C0022	Ear Muff	4	ea	USA	0.35	1.40
2	C0044	Visqueen	2	ea	USA	10.87	21.74
3	DN007	Powder Line Fittings	10	ea	USA	0.01	0.10
4	L0011	Testex Tape 50 per roll	4	rl	USA	0.01	0.04
5	S0009	HVOF Powder Line - 130'	9	ea	USA	2.36	21.24
6	S0010	Propane Regulator	2	ea	USA	1.42	2.84
7	S0011	Oxygen Regulator	2	ea	USA	1.72	3.44
8	S0012	Nitrogen Regulator	2	ea	USA	1.72	3.44
9	S0018	3/8" Oxygen Supply Line - 50'	4	ea	USA	4.18	16.72
10	S0019	3/8" Nitrogen Supply Line - 50'	4	ea	USA	4.18	16.72
11	S0020	3/8" Propane Supply Line - 50'	4	ea	USA	4.18	16.72
12	S0029	Sign - "No Smoking"	2	ea	CHINA	0.02	0.04
13	S0030	Sign - "Danger Nitrogen"	2	ea	USA	0.02	0.04
14	S0031	Sign - "Oxygen"	2	ea	USA	0.01	0.02
15	S0032	Sign - "Danger Propane"	2	ea	USA	0.02	0.04
16	S0033	Sign - "Danger Hexavalent Chrome"	2	ea	USA	0.02	0.04
17	507-01-262	011-348-4100 DC GEARMOTOR	1	ea	USA	6.10	6.10
18	K52226-1	AL Bridge Kit	3	ea	USA	2.56	7.68
19	K52216-1	Tig Pendant Apex 3 Series	1	ea	USA	1.89	1.89



Liane Victoria Suarez

INVOICE # 26-43890
PURCHASE ORDER # T26-43890
DATE Tuesday, February 10, 2026



20	K52083-48	Flat Track HELIX 48" Long	1 ea	USA	6.08	6.08
21	K52229-25C	PTW-18M-500 Mechanized Welding Torch	1 ea	USA	5.87	5.87
22	K52236-1	APEX Lift Cart	3 ea	USA	83.46	250.38

NET WEIGHT 382.58 kg
GROSS WEIGHT 479.50 kg

- 1 Crate - 122x101x114CM., 157KG**
- 1 Crate - 119x99x160CM., 108.5KG**
- 1 Crate - 119x99x160CM., 105.5KG**
- 1 Crate - 119x99x160CM., 108.5KG**



Liane Valencia Suarez